
ID Task Name Start

1 Underground Occupancy Wed 3/10/04
2 Dnst Inst - Phase 1 Mon 3/8/04
3 Access Control Setup, Checkout of Areas Wed 3/10/04
4 Move Installation Equipment Underground Mon 3/15/04
5 Near Hall Area Mon 3/8/04
6 Electrical, Network, LCW, Racks Mon 3/8/04
7 First Planes Installed - Test of Handling Procedures Mon 3/29/04
8 Absorber Area Mon 3/15/04
9 Install Dnst DK Endcap & Skids Mon 3/15/04

10 Install Piping in Enclosure (Vacuum & RAW) Mon 3/22/04
11 DK Vacuum Test (Weekend) Fri 4/2/04
12 Stage Absorber Materials Underground Mon 4/5/04
13 Dnst Inst - Phase 2 Tue 4/13/04
14 Near Hall Area Tue 4/13/04
15 Spectrometer Plane Installation (5 per day) Tue 4/13/04
16 Absorber Area Mon 4/19/04
17 Install Piping around Skids Mon 4/19/04
18 Install Absorber Shielding (T&M) Mon 4/19/04
19 Dnst Inst - Phase 3 Tue 6/15/04
20 Near Hall Area Tue 6/15/04
21 Calorimeter Plane Installation (2 per day) Tue 6/15/04
22 Magnet Coil Installation Tue 10/19/04
23 Absorber Area Wed 7/7/04
24 Absorber Wrapping & Crack Sealing Wed 7/7/04
25 Labyrinth Installation Wed 7/21/04
26 Hadron & Muon Monitor Installation (Collaborators) Wed 7/7/04
27 Controls Work on Skids Wed 9/1/04
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